K Stav inomhus
Lisa Wilitalo
Victoria Bengtsson
Ellida Stengard
Nadja Casadei
Izabella Olofsson
Ewa Warnquist
Freja Strenius

Sara Eriksson
Milla Ekstrand

Elli Johansson

10

Astrid Aspington
Frida Andersson
Freja Andersdotter
Gabriela Casadei

Caroline Lundahl

Klara Ekelund
Lisa Palsson
Lisa Stenlund
Emelie Persson
Julia Olander

Emma-Lisa Johansson

20

Elsa Hallsten
Anna Jonsson
Hanna Johansson
Tova Wickell
Malin Bank
Astrid Asoington
Caroline Eriksson
Annika Warnquist
Elin Westerlund
Alva Zalar

Ebba Sylvan
Gabriella Bengtsson
Sofie Karlsson
Maria Markovic
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2005
-83
2005
-85
2006
91
2003
2004

2009
2003

2001
-89

2006

2002

-1

3,95
3,75
3,69
3,65
3,60
3,53
3,47
3,45
3,20
3,06

3,01
2,98
2,83
2,72

2,62

2,50
2,50
2,40
2,35
2,30
2,30

2,25
2,20
2,20
2,20
2,15
2,14
2,04
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,90
1,90
1,90
1,85

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
V6xj0
Karlskrona
Vixjo
Sétra
Orebro
Malmo
Karlskrona
Visteras

Malmo
Visteras
Uddevalla
Karlskrona

Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Karrlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Vixjo

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona

12/12 2009
12/12 2010
21/1 2024
9/3 2003
5/2 2022
2/32003
25/2 2024
28/1 2007
11/1 2020
10/3 2019

3/3 2024
9/3 2019
6/3 2016
18/12 2004

18/12 2004

10/1 2014
14/12 2019
10/1 2014
22/2 2009
10/1 2014
11/1 2020

12/12 2015
22/2 2009
14/12 2014
16/1 2016
12/2 2006
6/3 2022
15/1 2005
14/1 2001
15/2 2003
19/2 2005
17/1 2010
12/2 2011
12/1 2013
14/2 2010



